DK 2 SPDT HYDRAULIC PRESSURE SWITCHES (adjustable stage difference)
PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS
6
5
4
3
2
Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics. 1

Brass
* Backup ring is not used in all pressure ranges. Please contact sales office for details.
How to order DK series 2SPDT hydraulic pressure switches.
Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5
 Model
Range
Range Scale
Wetted Parts
-
 DK -
2 SPDT Fixed diff.
Switch with adjustable
stage difference
Please select as per
range code table
U - uncalibrated
S - for Standard Wetted
parts.
B - for brass pressure
housing, brass surge
reducer & suppresser, SS
piston. All seals of viton
only
X -Specify wetted parts in
text as per wetted parts
table Above
Reserved for nonstandard
modifications. Code will be
given by company.
eg. A 2 SPDT fixed differential hydraulic pressure switch with adjustable stage difference, pressure range from 5 to 40 bar, with two no.s 5 A,
250 VAC microswitch and standard wetted parts shall be specified by
Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5
 DK
040
U
S
-
Please specify full model number to avoid ambiguity. Please refer range table & technical details table before arriving at any model
number. If only the first two groups are specified while ordering, pressure switches with standard wetted parts will be supplied.
Continuous efforts for product development may necessitate changes in these details without notice
NK Instruments Pvt. Ltd.
B-501/504, 5th floor, Raunak Arcade, Near THC Hospital, Gokhale Road, Naupada,
Thane(W) 400602. Maharashtra INDIA Telefax Nos.: 91-22-25301330 / 31 / 32